
BECOME PART OF THE 
FORÊT TM PREMIER PROGRAM 
Compliments of Canderel, RAD Marketing will be taking 
5 of the TOP performing brokers during this release on a 
curated trip this winter 2022 or early 2023. 

To be inducted into the Premier Program, you must sell over 
$8M or more of product at ForêtTM. The top 5 brokers within 
this baseline will be selected for the trip. 

Brokers will have until September 30th, 2022 to participate. 
Top brokers will be contacted directly. 

For more information on the Premier Program, 
please contact a sales representative.

LiveAtForet.ca
*Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Offer may be withdrawn at any time. E. & O. E. 2022.

Shannon Glas
shannon@radmarketing.ca
416 275 2665

Sherry Sholdice
sherry@radmarketing.ca
416 420 4284

Yanny Lee
yanny@radmarketing.ca 
416.910.0833

Rese Lam
rese@radmarketing.ca
416 824 5252

Sean Zahedi
sean@radmarketing.ca
416.770.7900

Tobby Lam
tobby@radmarketing.ca
647 408 7888


